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Name

KANG Yue

RIM Jong Sim

ZUBOVA Olga
PODOBEDOQVA Svetlana

EVSTIUKHINA Nadezhda
NAUMAVA Darya

VALOYES CUESTA Ubaldina
ARTHUR Jenny Lyvette

NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle Verlaine
VALDES PARIS Maria Fernanda
ANTONIA FERREIRA Jaqueline
KANG Yeounhee

GARZA GARZA Alejandra
TENORIO SILVA Rosa Angela
LIMA DE ARAUJO Monique Maria
YAQ Chi-Ling

SANTANA PEGUERO Crismery

Dominga
TRETIACOVA Ecaterina

WIEJAK Malgorzata Antonina
KOZENKO Ganna

POGHOSYAN Sona

SALAZAR ARCE Tamara Yajaira
OTAKUZIYEVA Omadoy

BARAKAT Dina Ahmed Elsayed
BATBOLD Enkhtamir

FAMILIA CHECO Ernestina Mercedes

FOGAGNOLO Camilla Ursula Regina
ILMARINEN Meri Tuuli Linnea

HUTCHINSON RODRIGUEZ Daysi
Marlene

SIGMUNDSDOTTIR Ragnheidur Sara

ERDENEBAT Bilegsaikhan
SANGHERA Prabdeep Kaur
VALENTIN PEREZ Lidia

Born

08.10

05.02.
09.12.
25.05.
27.05.
26.08.
06.07.
11.12.

20.04
17.03
05.03
15.10
01.08
02.10
30.05
31.03

20.04

22.12
05.05
04.01
29.06
09.08
04.04
20.05
30.06
23.11
31.05
04.06

17.04

12.09
16.09
15.11
10.02

.1991
1993
1993
1986
1988
1995
1982
1993
.1988
.1992
.1987
.1992
.1991
.1984
.1992
.1993

.1995

.1996
.1992
.1991
.1998
.1997
.1996
.1989
.1996
.1983
.1986
.1991

.1990

.1992
.1998
.1993
.1985

Nation B.weight Group Snatch

CHN
PRK
RUS
KAZ
RUS
BLR

coL
USA
FRA
CHI

BRA
KOR
MEX
ECU

BRA
TPE

DOM

MDA
POL
UKR
ARM
ECU
uze
EGY
MGL
DOM
AUS
FIN

CRC

ISL
MGL
CAN
ESP

74.78
73.66
74.38
74.85
74.23
74.23
74.86
74.65
74.76
74.87
74.87
74.78
74.54
73.82
75.00
75.00

74.52

74.68
75.00
74.67
74.21
73.89
73.18
74.20
70.53
70.42
72.80
74.00

74.89

70.89
74.04
74.00
74.70

>000 O OO0O0O0O0O0O®TOOO®EE @ W II>P>T>P> P> > >

127
125
120
121
115
115
109
106
109
107
105
102
100
103
105
103

104

100
103
100
97
90
94
92
95
90
89
92

90

80
84
99

CI&Je
rk

155
155
156
155
146
142
137
138
135
135
130
131
127
123
121
123

120

123
120
118
120
123
118
118
114
114
114
110

105
105

Total

282
280
276
276
261
257
246
244
244
242
235
233
227
226
226
226

224

223
223
218
217
213
212
210
209
204
203
202

195

185
179


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kang-yue-1991-10-08&id=5454
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valentin-perez-lidia-1985-02-10&id=829
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sanghera-prabdeep-kaur-1993-11-15&id=7226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=erdenebat-bilegsaikhan-1998-09-16&id=12831
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sigmundsdottir-ragnheidur-sara-1992-09-12&id=12839
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hutchinson-rodriguez-daysi-marlene-1990-04-17&id=8370
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hutchinson-rodriguez-daysi-marlene-1990-04-17&id=8370
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ilmarinen-meri-tuuli-linnea-1991-06-04&id=6308
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=fogagnolo-camilla-ursula-regina-1986-05-31&id=2088
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=familia-checo-ernestina-mercedes-1983-11-23&id=1817
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=batbold-enkhtamir-1996-06-30&id=10341
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=barakat-dina-ahmed-elsayed-1989-05-20&id=12634
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=otakuziyeva-omadoy-1996-04-04&id=12596
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=salazar-arce-tamara-yajaira-1997-08-09&id=9525
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=poghosyan-sona-1998-06-29&id=9513
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kozenko-ganna-1991-01-04&id=4204
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=wiejak-malgorzata-antonina-1992-05-05&id=3052
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tretiacova-ecaterina-1996-12-22&id=7660
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=santana-peguero-crismery-dominga-1995-04-20&id=9845
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=santana-peguero-crismery-dominga-1995-04-20&id=9845
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yao-chi-ling-1993-03-31&id=3038
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lima-de-araujo-monique-maria-1992-05-30&id=8367
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tenorio-silva-rosa-angela-1984-10-02&id=9938
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=garza-garza-alejandra-1991-08-01&id=9936
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kang-yeounhee-1992-10-15&id=5456
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=antonia-ferreira-jaqueline-1987-03-05&id=6023
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valdes-paris-maria-fernanda-1992-03-17&id=5494
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nayo-ketchanke-gaelle-verlaine-1988-04-20&id=11273
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=arthur-jenny-lyvette-1993-12-11&id=9631
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valoyes-cuesta-ubaldina-1982-07-06&id=7885
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=naumava-darya-1995-08-26&id=8784
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=evstiukhina-nadezhda-1988-05-27&id=1812
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=podobedova-svetlana-1986-05-25&id=3461
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=zubova-olga-1993-12-09&id=2990
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rim-jong-sim-1993-02-05&id=2861

